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CAIRBOUJACK MT
IDAHO SHADY LAYNE M
RUBY Q HAMMER W
STINGING NETTIE J
GOOD DEAL GFD
BAD BOWEN MT
TETON CONTY JR. S
WHITE STAR S
RUSTY BUCKET 49r
MO SHOOTIN WS
HARDTWIST MS
IDAHO PACKER GFD
LEMONADE LUCY W
LIL BITJ
BITTERBRUSH M
IDAHO SAGE M
T.B.CURLY M
MOSEY N SAM GFD
DOC MCGEE 49r
TOMBSTONE TONY M
PAPPY JOE S

MOOS KILLER FIRST TIME S

HEFTY LEFTY 49r
COW POKE M

279.54
172,51
308.31
510.96
345.04
332.62
354.82
481.74
249.18
418.72
296.41
259.69
403.29
668.32
408.55
261.38

271.39
407.56
400.73
246.04
451.01
399.79
396.13



